2017HC

Module timetable - LAWS3LL (R2), LAWS3LL H2 (R2) Labour Law (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 29-37, 40-43, 7/17/
2017 ... 10/23/2017

Module: LAWS3LL (R2)
(LAWS3LL H2 (R2)

Labour Law)

Room: HC2 -

168

(018]00|HC?2) (Howard

College)

Tue

Wednesday

Wks 29-31
33-37, 39-
42, 7/19/
2017 ... 10/
18/2017

Module:
LAWS3LL
(R2)
(LAWS3LL
H2 (R2)
Labour Law
Room: HC

Moot Court }

143-T
(018|02|14
6) (Howard
College)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Thursday

Wks 29-37
39-42, 7/20
2017 ... 10/
19/2017

Module:
LAWS3LL
(R2)
(LAWS3LL
H2 (R2)
Labour Law
Room: HCZ
-168
(018j00HC
2) (Howard

College)

ri
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