2017HC



Module timetable - LAWS3LL (R2), LAWS3LL H2 (R2) Labour Law (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Ş							Wks 29-37, 40-43, 7/17/ 2017 10/23/2017					
Monday							Module: LAWS3LL (R2) (LAWS3LL H2 (R2) Labour Law) Room: HC2 - 168 (018 00 HC2) (Howard College)					
M												
Tue												
								Wks 29-31 33-37, 39- 42, 7/19/				
ay								2017 10/ 18/2017				
pse								Module: LAWS3LL (R2)				
Wednesday								(LAWS3LL H2 (R2) Labour Law				
We								Room: HC - Moot Court				
								143-T (018 02 14 6) (Howard				
								College)				

2017HC



Module timetable - LAWS3LL (R2), LAWS3LL H2 (R2) Labour Law (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
	Wks 29-37, 39-42, 7/20/ 2017 10/ 19/2017 Module:											
	LAWS3LL (R2) (LAWS3LL H2 (R2) Labour Law Room: HC2 - 168 (018 00 HC 2) (Howard College)											
Fri												